Product information

Workshop calipers MarCal 18 NA

Product features
- To reduce the overall weight
the slide and beam are made

from aluminum and are coated

with a hard anodized surface
coating (1100 HV)

+ Vernier and scale have a satin
chrome finish for glare free
reading

+ Parallax free reading

+ Locking screw above

+ Prisma guideway for a more
smooth and even movement

+ Measuring surfaces made of
steel

+ Measuring blades for outside
measurements

Package contains
up to 1000 mm delivered with a
case, over 1000 mm individually
packed

ltem no.: 4112302

Technical data

Measuring range mm
Error limit (mm)

Dimensions

Dimensions e in mm
Dimensions b in mm
Dimensions a in mm
Dimensions f in mm
Dimensions ¢ in mm
Dimensions g in mm
Dimensions d in mm

0-800 mm
0.07

15 )
42 °l
1026

20 T

150
31.9 el
20.7 =




