Product information

Workshop calipers MarCal 18 NA

Product features

- To reduce the overall weight the slide and beam are made from aluminum and are coated with a hard anodized surface coating (1100 HV)
- Vernier and scale have a satin chrome finish for glare free reading
- · Parallax free reading
- · Locking screw above
- Prisma guideway for a more smooth and even movement
- Measuring surfaces made of steel
- Measuring blades for outside measurements

Package contains

up to 1000 mm delivered with a case, over 1000 mm individually packed



Item no.: 4112302

Technical data

Measuring range mm	0 - 800 mm
Error limit (mm)	0.07

Dimensions

Dimensions e in mm	15
Dimensions b in mm	42
Dimensions a in mm	1026
Dimensions f in mm	20
Dimensions c in mm	150
Dimensions g in mm	31.9
Dimensions d in mm	20.7

